@ episource

Medicare Advantage Enrollment

35

30\.—-_.—._.—._.-—.—4**

25

20

15

10

Dec Jan Feb

Mar Apr May Jun

B Yo Growth

Top Ranking Organizations

Jul Aug Sep

Enrollment

MEMBERS MARKET SHARE

TOP 10
UnitedHealth Group, Inc. 8,414K
Humana Inc. 5,154K
CVS Health Corporation 3,243K
Elevance Health, Inc. 1,967K
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc. 1,841K
Centene Corporation 1,531K
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan

Mutual Ins. Co. 043K
CIGNA 531K
Highmark Health 377K

Guidewell Mutual Holding Corporation 330K

Others

5,975K

28.0%

17.2%

10.8%

6.6%

6.1%

5.1%

2.1%

1.8%

1.3%

1.1%

19.9%

Medicare

November-2022

10

5 Enrollment

" 30,011,260

.

. YOY Growth
8.21%

5

‘ MOM Growth

° 0.15%

2

1

0

Oct Nov

Biggest Enrollment Changes

TOP 5 MEMBERS

Blue Cross of Idaho Health

. 55.9K
Service, Inc.

UnitedHealth Group, Inc. 29.6K

Horizon Mutual Holdings, Inc 26.7K

Leon Health Holdings, LLC 6.5K
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan,
4 1K
Inc.
BOTTOM 5 MEMBERS
Blue Cross of ldaho Health
, -55.8K
Services, Inc.
Horizon Healthcare Services,
-26.6K
Inc.
Centene Corporation -6.9K
CIGNA -6.7K
EmblemHealth, Inc. -1.2K

For more information, please contact us at solutions@episource.com

©2022 Episource, LLC. All rights reserved.

® YOY Growth

Enroliment

MARKET SHARE

0.4%

22.6%

0.2%

MARKET SHARE

-100.0%

-100.0%

-0.4%

-1.3%

-0.8%

episource.com


https://episource.com/
mailto:solutions@episource.com
http://www.episource.com/

