

Medicare Advantage Enrollment



November-2022

Enrollment
30,011,260

YOY Growth
8.21%

MOM Growth
0.15%

Top Ranking Organizations

TOP 10	MEMBERS	MARKET SHARE
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	8,414K	28.0%
Humana Inc.	5,154K	17.2%
CVS Health Corporation	3,243K	10.8%
Elevance Health, Inc.	1,967K	6.6%
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc.	1,841K	6.1%
Centene Corporation	1,531K	5.1%
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan Mutual Ins. Co.	643K	2.1%
CIGNA	531K	1.8%
Highmark Health	377K	1.3%
Guidewell Mutual Holding Corporation	330K	1.1%
Others	5,975K	19.9%

Biggest Enrollment Changes				
TOP 5	MEMBERS	MARKET SHARE		
Blue Cross of Idaho Health Service, Inc.	55.9K	-		
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	29.6K	0.4%		
Horizon Mutual Holdings, Inc	26.7K	-		
Leon Health Holdings, LLC	6.5K	22.6%		
Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc.	4.1K	0.2%		
ВОТТОМ 5	MEMBERS	MARKET SHARE		
Blue Cross of Idaho Health Services, Inc.	-55.8K	-100.0%		
Horizon Healthcare Services, Inc.	-26.6K	-100.0%		
Centene Corporation	-6.9K	-0.4%		
CIGNA	-6.7K	-1.3%		
EmblemHealth, Inc.	-1.2K	-0.8%		

For more information, please contact us at solutions@episource.com